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TAI SANG BANK LIMITED

HEBIRT RS T EE BB
Notice of Revisions to Bank Service Fees and Charges
AT Z R E P R 20153 H L H AL (R HY T 513 E:
With effect from 1 March 2015, our banking service fees and charges will be revised as follows:

nlfR TS Hrlicss
Products / Services

5 LY AACEOUNT BEVICES »  + = e e e e
01 | K wEEE (A 3100
' Loss / replacement of passhook HK$100 per item
100 | WA SH$30
' Cheque book delivery HK$30 per item
1o, | FEEIEEY FIRANES150
' Unauthorized overdraft HK$150 per cheque
1 | R FIRAE$120
' Drawing against uncleared items HK$120 per cheque
1o | REEESNMATINRF i Tt (5532000
' Fee for processing overseas company account application HK$2000 per item
/R 5 Transfer | Remittance Services - St
204 T B E(CHATS) [ FIOERE$180
' HK$ payment by CHATS HK$180 per item
[ FURTE Loans'Services” , "L Lt Lt L L L L
06 | P OBOLESTEE) FHFH$2500
' Custody fee for title deeds (without credit line) HK$2500 per year
TR Gemdral Sevices
o7, | PEORPEELEH - FEAIER (55 HEIE$T50
' Requisition of account history record - within 2 years HK$750 per account
409 AE PR AR - A A E GIEANE$150
' Company Registration Search - local company HK$150 per item
a0, | HREGEHE 5153400
' Audit confirmation HK$400 per report
iz, | PO 51589300
' Letter of reference HK$300 per item
114 SHER B 55 (5 _ B E i FIRAHE$300
' Banker's endorsement on visa application HK$300 per item
Ls\EERE 75 Foreign Currencies - [ fHEf20 Outward Remittanee - PLEEE = By Démand Draft - 4
502. | &Y IRAE$100
Issuance HK$100 per cheque
505. BE RAE$300
Amendment / Re-issuance HK$300 per cheque
506. HUHNEE (S hnAE R T ) IRAEE$200
Cancellation / Re-purchase (plus agent bank charges) HK$200 per item
508. A (ISR T e R RIS T ) IRAE$300
Report Loss (plus HKAB & agent bank charges) HK$300 per cheque
509. RAHAMSRI TS LS ( SSIgsRiTiices ) IRAEE$100
Draft issued by another bank (plus issuing bank charges) HK$100 per cheque
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082975 3 - Remarks: This Notice highlights those banking services/products with new fees and charges to be effective from 1
March 2015. Please note that the above revised fees and charges shall be binding on you if you continue maintaining the
account(s) and/or using the relevant services of the Bank on or after 1 March 2015. Please also note that we may not be able to
continue providing the relevant services to you if you do not accept the above fees and charges revision. If you have any
questions, please feel free to approach our staff during office hours or call 2853-0829 for assistance.
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